Features and Benefits
SupaSorb
High Capacity Oil Removal Modules
The removal of trace hydrocarbons
from partially processed water prior
to discharge can be a challenging and
costly exercise. In response to the need
for better technology for this application,

SupaSorb is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme.
Ordering Guide
13OAS - 20 7 E P BB
Media Length Connections Seal Branding Options
13OAS - Oil Absorber Standard
13OAH - Oil Absorber High Temperature
09 - 251mm
20 - 508
30 - 762
40 - 1016
0 - DOE
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
7 - Code 7
C- HFC -SOE
B - Buna
E - EPDM
S - Silicone
V - Viton
P - Plain BB - B-Blue
Example: 13OAS-207EP = Oil absorber standard, 20” (508mm) long, Code 7 connections with EPDM Seal.
13-Issue 02
P
re
ss
ur
e
Lo
ss
 (m
b
ar
)
SupaSorb Technical Data
Dimensions
Outsid e Diameter:
Materials of Construction
Media:
Core, Net and Connections:
Maximum Operating Conditions
Temperature: Standard Unit:
Hig h Temperatur e Unit:
Maximum dP:
70mm
117m m (B-Blue)
158mm(HFC)
Modified Cell ulosics
Polypropylene
70ºC
99ºC
2Bar
Recommended Maximum Inlet Contamination Level: 500mg/l
UK Offshore Chemical Notification Scheme
Category:
Flow Rates For Water (10” Element)